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Liepajas pilsetas peldesanas cempionats un Latvijas kausa IV posms
Liepaja, 18. - 19.4.2025

Event 19 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
19.04.2025 - 11:05 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

2012 and younger

1. GUSTINA, Marta 12 Dobeles SS 1:04.57 471 30.87 33.70
2. PURINA, Laima 13 Kekavas NSS 1:09.07 385 33.96 35.11
3. PITKA, Keita 12 Dobeles SS 1:09.92 371 34.00 35.92
4. ZAMBERGA, Gabriela 14 Kekavas NSS 1:10.03 369 34.18 35.85
5. DALECKA, Megija 13 Kekavas NSS 1:12.01 339 34.37 37.64
6. SKRIMA, Anna 13 Kekavas NSS 1:12.16 337 35.05 37.11
7. PUKITE, Katrina 12 Kekavas NSS 1:12.25 336 34.38 37.87
8. SIPENIECE, Darta 14 Saldus NSS 1:12.94 326 34.93 38.01
9. BIKOVA, Darja 12 Liepajas KSS 1:15.70 292 35.54 40.16

10. BEIKERTE, Odrija Beta 14 Kekavas NSS 1:16.62 282 36.59 40.03
11. MIKELSONE, Karlina 12 Kekavas NSS 1:17.10 276 37.00 40.10
12. CAUNE, Paula 14 Kekavas NSS 1:20.66 241 37.84 42.82
13. STRODE, Samanta 12 Liepajas KSS 1:23.16 220 40.07 43.09

YOB 2007 - 2011

1. GRINBERGA, Karla 11 Kekavas NSS 1:01.55 544 29.52 32.03
2. DJURENDAKA, Enija 11 Dobeles SS 1:05.58 449 31.20 34.38
3. KURCANOVA, Sandra 09 Liepajas KSS 1:07.21 417 31.95 35.26
4. ANDINA, Emilija Inese 08 Liepajas KSS 1:07.70 408 32.12 35.58
5. GUSTINA, Eliza 09 Dobeles SS 1:08.36 397 32.78 35.58
6. ZARINA, Laura 09 Dobeles SS 1:10.99 354 33.95 37.04
7. SILINEVICA, Jelizaveta 09 Liepajas KSS 1:12.03 339 35.20 36.83
8. GUZIKATE, Nikola 08 Liepajas KSS 1:13.42 320 34.59 38.83
9. METRA, Lasma 10 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 1:14.88 302 34.77 40.11

10. BULA, Sofija 10 Saldus NSS 1:17.34 274 36.99 40.35
11. PETRAUSKA, Alise 11 Lkss-Loc 1:30.73 169 41.24 49.49
12. PILIPENKO, Margarita 11 Lkss-Loc 1:37.11 138 43.36 53.75

Open

1. MASKAVA-PUDANE, Kristiana 01 SK Delfins 1:00.46 574 29.07 31.39
2. GRINBERGA, Karla 11 Kekavas NSS 1:01.55 544 29.52 32.03
3. GUSTINA, Marta 12 Dobeles SS 1:04.57 471 30.87 33.70
4. DJURENDAKA, Enija 11 Dobeles SS 1:05.58 449 31.20 34.38
5. KURCANOVA, Sandra 09 Liepajas KSS 1:07.21 417 31.95 35.26
6. ANDINA, Emilija Inese 08 Liepajas KSS 1:07.70 408 32.12 35.58
7. GUSTINA, Eliza 09 Dobeles SS 1:08.36 397 32.78 35.58
8. PURINA, Laima 13 Kekavas NSS 1:09.07 385 33.96 35.11
9. PITKA, Keita 12 Dobeles SS 1:09.92 371 34.00 35.92

10. ZAMBERGA, Gabriela 14 Kekavas NSS 1:10.03 369 34.18 35.85
11. ZARINA, Laura 09 Dobeles SS 1:10.99 354 33.95 37.04
12. DALECKA, Megija 13 Kekavas NSS 1:12.01 339 34.37 37.64
13. SILINEVICA, Jelizaveta 09 Liepajas KSS 1:12.03 339 35.20 36.83
14. SKRIMA, Anna 13 Kekavas NSS 1:12.16 337 35.05 37.11
15. PUKITE, Katrina 12 Kekavas NSS 1:12.25 336 34.38 37.87
16. SIPENIECE, Darta 14 Saldus NSS 1:12.94 326 34.93 38.01
17. GUZIKATE, Nikola 08 Liepajas KSS 1:13.42 320 34.59 38.83
18. METRA, Lasma 10 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 1:14.88 302 34.77 40.11
19. BIKOVA, Darja 12 Liepajas KSS 1:15.70 292 35.54 40.16
20. BEIKERTE, Odrija Beta 14 Kekavas NSS 1:16.62 282 36.59 40.03
21. MIKELSONE, Karlina 12 Kekavas NSS 1:17.10 276 37.00 40.10
22. BULA, Sofija 10 Saldus NSS 1:17.34 274 36.99 40.35
23. CAUNE, Paula 14 Kekavas NSS 1:20.66 241 37.84 42.82
24. STRODE, Samanta 12 Liepajas KSS 1:23.16 220 40.07 43.09
25. PETRAUSKA, Alise 11 Lkss-Loc 1:30.73 169 41.24 49.49
26. PILIPENKO, Margarita 11 Lkss-Loc 1:37.11 138 43.36 53.75


